Produktspezifikation

Modellname:

Produktname:
Buchblock Seiten Nummer:

Papier:

Extras:

Dimension:
Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

KUNST
KUNST, Notizbuch mit Hartcover, Rot
192

cremefarbenem Offsetpapier 80

elastischem Band und Stifthalter
17.4x17.4 cm
Kunstleder

0.30667 kg

0.319 kg

105

20

0.2 mx0.21 mx0.35 m
6.38 kg
8605025689708
482010300000

11



